• Operates safely under normal load, overload and short circuit conditions
• Powerful independent manual operation ensures contacts cannot be closed
or opened slowly
• Contacts are knife type and do not ‘Blow’ apart on short circuit
• Incoming connection can be made to either side of switch. All switches
provide isolating distance contact breaks on either side of fuse link
High Tech Universal Fuse Switches
Produced in England at ISO 9000 Registered Factory

Page 26 Page 29 Page 27
USA Switch Page 36 Page 36
BS Switches Ordering Guide - Page 5/6
Ordering Guide - Page 38USA Switch
Ordering Guide - Page 3
Ordering Guide - Page 27
Ordering Guide - Page 37
BS Switches
NH/NFC Switch
USA Switch
BS & NH/NFC Switch
USA Switch
Ordering Guide - Page 7
Ordering Guide - Page 37
BS Switches Ordering Guide - Page 3
Ordering Guide - Page 27
Not available
NH/NFC Switches
USA Switch
Match type to requirements page 8 Ordering Guide - Page 9
Not UL Listed
Drive-lok Ordering Guide - Page 10
Parallel Drive Ordering Guide - Page 10
Mechanical Interlock Ordering Guide - Page 10
BS Switches &
NH/NFC Switches
Shaft Padlocking Ordering Guide - Page 11
BS Switches &
NH/NFC Switches Figure Lock Ordering Guide - Page 11
Flag Indicator Ordering Guide - Page 11
Ordering Guide - Page 12
Ordering Guide - Page 16
Not available
Ordering Guide - Page 38
Not available
Ordering Guide - Page 38
BS Switches & NH/NFC Switches
BS Switches
NH/NFC Switches
USA Switches
BS Switches & NH/NFC Switches
USA Switches
No.1 for Technical Excellence
No.1 for Consistent Quality
No.1 for Reputation
Marked
Step 2 - Handles
Determine type of handle required
from functions table page 4
Step 3 - Terminal & Fuse
Covers
Step 4 - Auxiliary Contacts
Step 5 - Additional
Accessories
Neutral Links
Test Switches
Drive Mechanisms
Safety Accessories
Reclosure Preventors
Solid Links
Lug Kits
NH/NFC Switches Ordering Guide - Page 6/28
BS Fuse Switch Selection
Fuse Switches to IEC 947-3, Fuses to IEC 269-1 (BS88-2)
MOTOR CONTROL
AC23A
RATINGS 415 VOLT 3 PHASE
ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION
AC22A
RATINGS 415 VOLT 3 PHASE
FUSE SWITCH
UFS NUMBER
le amps le amps Maximum Fuse SizekW Maximum Fuse Size
32 32 32
50
100
100
160
200
250
355
400
630
800
800
A1
A2
A2
A3
A2
A3
*A4
*A4
B1
B2
B1
B2
B3
B1
B2
B3
B4
C1
C2
C3
C1
C2
C3
C1
C2
C3
50
100
100
160
200
250
355
400
630
800
800
32
15 32M63 A1 UFS 32 A1
UFS 32
UFS 63
UFS 100 A3
UFS 160
UFS 160 AC22
UFS 200
UFS 315
UFS 400